
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1845
ANSWERED ON:31.07.2015
Approval of FDI Proposals
Ashok Kumar Shri K.

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes disbarring of foreign investment promotion and prefers case by case approach in giving approval to Foreign Direct Investment (FDI) proposals; and

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the reasons therefor?

Answer
???????? ??? ?????? ???????????? (????????? ??????)(??????? ??????? ???????)
THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE)
OF THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
(SHRIMATI NIRMALA SITHARAMAN)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Does not arise.
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